
https://www.diamonddanceco.com/campaign

$50        $100       $150.
 $50           $100           $150 W ord Art 

Other Donation $

Ballerina

$10,000
$4,000
$3,000
$2,000
$1,000
$500
$250$250

Studio/Lobby Naming Rights

Tatiana

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Patron

FriendFriend

$10,000

$4,000 +

$3,000

$2,000

$1,000

$500

$250$250

Level

Ch
eck
 on
e

Commitment

SPONSOR                         COMPANY
CONTACT NAME AND TITLE
ADDRESS
CITY                 STATE                  ZIP
SOCIAL MEDIA                       WEBSITE

We would like to be a sponsor at the leave indicated above, 
wwe agree to pay $

PAYMENT METHOD:    CHECK ENCLOSED         PAY ON WEBSITE:         CREDIT CARD
CARD NUMBER                        EXP DATE       CCV     
CARHOLDER NAME
BILLING ADDRESS 

All payments should be mailed to PO BOX 893 Milford, De.19963. - Tax ID # 51-0391958

Sponsor Online  or Mail This Form to the Address Below


