Capital Campaign Sponsorship Opportunities





	·	
heck one	Level	Commitment
	Studio/Lobby Naming Rights	\$10,000
	Tatiana	\$4,000 +
	Gold E 1	\$3,000 \$3,000
	Silver	\$2,000
	Bronze	\$1,000
	Patron	\$500
Part Hall	Friend	\$250 \$250
Dawn Dawn Dawn Dawn Dawn Dawn Dawn Later	Ballerina Word Art 550	\$50 \$100 \$150 \$150.
Dawn ame day of the control of the c	Ether Donation	\$
Sponsor Enline or Mail This Form to the Address Below		
SPONSORCOMPANYCONTACT NAME AND TITLE		
ADDRESS		
	CITYSTATEZIPSOCIAL MEDIASTATE	
We would like to be a sponsor at the leave indicated above, we agree to pay \$		
PAYMENT METHOD: CHECK ENCLOSED PAY ON WEBSITE: CREDIT CARD CARD NUMBER EXP DATE CCV		
CARH	OLDER NAME	- Q [*]
		<u> </u>